HOUSING  :  THERMOPLASTIC UL94V-0
CONTACT :  COPPER ALLOYS
                         SPECIFICATION
CURRENT: 1A
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:  -55°C  TO +105°C
CONTACT RESISTANCE : 20 MILLIOHMS MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE : 5000 MEGAOHMS MIN
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH  : 1000 VAC MINON
MATERIAL
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
0.38
0.25 照片框
13.00 3.70 2.30 7.00
TOTAL
CONTACT
DIP
130:13.0mm
37:3.7mm
23:2.3mm
2X02:04WAY
2X50:100WAY
LEADFREE
PAS-D1303723-2Xxx-LF
DIP180°SERIES